
Platz Name Verein Ergebnisse:

1 Lehmer Laura SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 89 94 183 Ringe
2 Aull Sarah SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 91 89 180 Ringe
3 Thoma Anna-Lena SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 87 180 Ringe
4 Winkler Romy SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 90 89 179 Ringe
5 Blankenhorn Veronika SV Einigkeit Steingriff 92 87 179 Ringe
6 Wagner Annemarie SV Edelweiß Weilach 84 93 177 Ringe
7 Giersch Leonie SV Einigkeit Steingriff 89 85 174 Ringe
8 Trompler Rebecca SV Paartal Waidhofen 84 89 173 Ringe
9 Schwarzbauer Valentin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 89 81 170 Ringe
10 Linder Jakob SV Einigkeit Steingriff 87 79 166 Ringe
11 Schwertfirm Matthias Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 79 85 164 Ringe
12 Gabler Felix SV Hubertus Gachenbach 81 82 163 Ringe
13 Schelinski Tizian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 78 81 159 Ringe
14 Schneider Gretel CharlottFrischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 78 78 156 Ringe
15 Blankenhorn Tina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 73 80 153 Ringe
16 Fischhaber Maria SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 74 77 151 Ringe
17 Schäfer Tim SV Hubertus Gachenbach 77 74 151 Ringe
18 Lohner Leon SV Edelweiß Weilach 74 76 150 Ringe
19 Effner Michael JohannesFrischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 81 69 150 Ringe
20 Wagner Maximilian SV Paartal Waidhofen 68 79 147 Ringe
21 Horsch Emily SV Einigkeit Steingriff 69 71 140 Ringe
22 Steger Laurenz SV Edelweiß Weilach 62 77 139 Ringe
23 Weigele Kevin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 57 66 123 Ringe
24 Weigl Sophie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 55 66 121 Ringe
25 Neugschwender AndreasFrischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 58 60 118 Ringe
26 Burnus Maximilian SV Hubertus Gachenbach 58 59 117 Ringe
27 Hochmuth Johannes Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 47 66 113 Ringe
28 Denz Fabian Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 45 66 111 Ringe
29 Ostermeier Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 58 53 111 Ringe
30 Schuster Paul Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 55 50 105 Ringe
31 Burnus Benedikt SV Hubertus Gachenbach 55 49 104 Ringe
32 Hörmann Jonas SV Hubertus Gachenbach 43 54 97 Ringe
33 Hicker Lukas SV Edelweiß Weilach 39 48 87 Ringe
34 Salvamoser Simon Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 36 50 86 Ringe
35 Märkl Josef SV Hubertus Gachenbach 31 50 81 Ringe

Platz Name Verein Ergebnisse:

1 Gärtner Simon 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 82 88 170 Ringe
2 Jocham Sarina 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 76 75 151 Ringe
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Platz Name Ergebnisse: Gesamt:

1 SG Lenbach I

Lehmer Laura 183
Thoma Anna-Lena 180

2 Pobenhausen I

Aull Sarah 180
Winkler Romy 179

3 Steingriff I

Blankenhorn Veronika 179
Giersch Leonie 174

4 Steingriff II

Linder Jakob 166
Schelinski Tizian 159

5 Paartal Waidhofen I

Trompler Rebecca 173
Wagner Maximilian 147

6 Alberzell I

Schwertfirm Matthias 164
Schneider Gretel Charlott 156

7 Weilach I

Wagner, Annemarie 177
Steger, Laurenz 139

8 Gachenbach I

Gabler Felix 163
Schäfer Tim 151

9 Steingriff III

Schwarzbauer Valentin 170
Horsch Emily 140

10 Steingriff IV

Blankenhorn Tina 153
Weigele Kevin 123 Ringe
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11 Alberzell II

Effner Michael Johannes 150
Neugschwender Andreas 118

12 Weilach II

Lohner Leon 150
Hicker Lukas 87

13 Gachenbach III

Weigl Sophie 121
Ostermeier Marie 111

14 Gachenbach II

Burnus Maximilian 117
Burnus Benedikt 104

15 Alberzell III

Denz Fabian 111
Schuster Paul 105

16 Alberzell IV

Hochmuth Johannes 113
Salvamoser Simon 86

17 Gachenbach IV

Hörmann Jonas 97
Märkl Josef 81

Platz Name Ergebnisse: Gesamt:

1 Peutenhausen I 321

Gärtner Simon 170
Jocham Sarina 151
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